

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Crl.misc.trnfr.pet. No. 17/2024

Shankar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vandana Rawal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Anupam Gopa

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

21/11/2024

Two weeks' time is granted for removing the defect(s).

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

55-GKaviya/-